## **INOFFICIAL**



## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ANIENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone (800) 331-328	32 Fax (818) 662-4141		
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address)	X00168 BANCO POPULAR		
CT Lien Solutions	20314971		
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL FIXTURE		

Doc#: 0927319049 Fee: \$38.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/30/2009 11:40 AM Pg: 1 of 2

Phone (600) 55	1-02-02	ქ		
END ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing A	ddress) X00168 BANCO POPULA	.R <b>₁                                    </b>		
r				
1	20314971			
CT Lien Solutions	<del>_</del> ·			
P.O. Box 29071	ILIL			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	FIXTURE	1		an V
	-	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
			1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT to be filed [for record] (or record)	ed) in the
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #	C IL Cook+		ILM REAL ESTATE RECURDS.	
$\lambda \lambda \gamma 0 \kappa \lambda \gamma 1 1 1 \times 1 1 1 \times 1 1 $	C IL COOK+ sing Statement identified above is terminated	with respect to security interest(s) of th	e Secured Party authorizing this Termi	atement is
	cing Statement identified above is terminated ang Statement identified above with respect to cable law.	to the security interest(s) of the Secured	I Party authorizing this Commodition	
X CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Pinar continued for the additional period provided by up	of cable law.		- amo of assignor in item 9.	
continued for the additional period provided by spi	of ass gnee in item 7a or 7b and addres	s of assignee in 7c, and also give	ne of these two boxes.	
ASSIGNMENT (full of partial). Give that a second se	mendmer a affects Debtor or	Secured Party or record, Greek only and 6 and/or 7	meli otologo — —	7a or 7b, and also
of the following three buxes and	We new also give new	DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.	ne ADD name: Complete item item 7c; also complete item	s 7d-7g (if applicable)
Also check one of the following size of the CHANGE name and/or address: Give current rec name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or no	ew address (if adoresr change) in item 7c.	to be deleted in No		
S. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	<del></del>			
6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	7		MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
63 ORGANIZATION'S NAME KARRIS FAMILY, LLC	FII ST N/	ME	MIDDLE NAME	
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		)	<u> </u>	
		<u></u>		
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATIO	.V.	- / / x,		
7a. ORGANIZATION 3 TV III	Terror M	NAE .	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NA	AMIE		COUNTRY
	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COOMIKI
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		(///	7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
74 SEE INSTRUCTION   ADD'L INFO RE   7	e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 71, JURIS	SDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	A. O. C.	NONE
7d. SEE INSTRUCTION ADDIT INFO INC. ORGANIZATION			7	
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): c	heck only one box.	assignment assignment assignment	gned.	
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL of added,	or give entire restated collateral descri	iption, or describe collateralassi	//×	
Parcel ID: 17-09-220-017-0000			10	
Tarcon 15.			0	
		Anniant	nent). If this is an Amendment authorize	ed by a Debtor which
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD     adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or	O AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT	(name of assignor, if this is an Assignition, check here and enter name of	DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment	
adds collateral of adds the best and a				
98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANCO POPULAR NO	ORTH AMERICA		MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
BANCO POPULAR IN	FIRS	TNAME	NII S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	

NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMEND adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by	MENT (name of assignor, if by a Debtor, check here	this is an Assignment). If thi and enter name of DEBTOR	s is an Amendment authorized by authorizing this Amendment.	a Debtor which
adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination additional state of the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination additional state of the add to the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination additional state of the add to the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination additional state of the add to the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination additional state of the add to the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination additional state of the add to the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination additional state of the add to the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination additional state of the add to the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination additional state of the add to the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination additional state of the add to the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination additional state of the add to the add t	FIRST NAME		IDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 2031/1971 Debtor Name: KARRIS FAMILY,	LLC 15401	15401-700100	02709-10101  Prepared by CT Lien Solution CA 91209-907	ions. P.O. Box 29071 Tel (800) 331-3282

20314971 Debtor Name: KARRIS FAMILY, LLC 15401

0927319049 Page: 2 of 2

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

OTATEME	NT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and	NT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM d back) CAREFULLY  LE# (same as item 1a on Amendment form)
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AME 129 ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANCO POPULAR N	NORTH AMERICA
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX
13 Use this space for additional inform	nation

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

Description: LOT 9 (EXCEPT THE WEST 6 INCES THEREOF) IN HIGGINS AND STROTHERS' SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 3, 4, 5, 12, 13, 14 AND THE EAST 1/2 OF LOTS 3 AND 11 IN BLOCK 25 IN WOLCOTTS'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO, IN SECTION 9, 13, 14 AND THE EAST 1/2 OF LOTS 3 AND 11 IN BLOCK 25 IN WOLCOTTS'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO, IN SECTION 9, 10, 14 AND THE EAST 1/2 OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Parcel ID: 17-09-220-017-0000